Tim & Puma Mimi Concert List
(S=Skype Concert)

2012

29.09.12
27.09.12
21.09.12
20.09.12
14.09.12
13.09.12
28.08.12
18.08.12
12.08.12
11.08.12
06.08.12
14.07.12
30.06.12
09.06.12
06.06.12
27.05.12
12.05.12
11.05.12
01.05.12
29.04.12
27.04.12
23.04.12
15.04.12
08.03.12
28.01.12

2011

28.12.11
09.12.11
03.12.11
27.11.11
26.11.11
18.11.11
11.11.11
09.11.11
29.10.11
30.09.11
28.09.11
23.09.11
23.09.11
16.09.11
03.09.11
20.08.11
13.08.11
29.07.11
16.07.11
16.07.11
02.07.11
12.06.11
11.06.11
16.05.11
04.06.11
03.06.11
21.04.11
10.04.11
02.04.11
31.03.11
27.02.11
12.02.11

2010

29.12.10
28.12.10

M.A.D. Festival, 2 Kolegas, Beijing, China

IOIC China Tour, 2 Kolegas, Beijing, China

I0IC China Tour, On Stage, Shanghai, China

I0IC China Tour, Minsheng Art Museum, China

I0IC China Tour, Zajia Lab, Beijing, China

I0IC China Tour, Zajia Lab, Beijing, China

Kaufleuten, Zirich

Terrasse du Troc, Genéve

House of Switzerland, London, UK

Palp Festival, Martigny

Live session at Kanal K (Radio), Aarau

Gurtenfestival 2012, Bern

Woodrock Festival 2012, Bern

The Stone Collection of Tim & Puma Mimi Release Party, Reitschule, Bern
Le Bourg, Lausanne

Schatzalp, Davos

The Stone Collection of Tim & Puma Mimi Release Party, Exil, Zirich
The Stone Collection of Tim & Puma Mimi Release Party, Sud, Basel
Live session at East Village Radio, NY, USA

Share, New York, USA

xpo 929 Brooklyn, New York, USA

Silk City, Philadelphia, USA

Pianos, New York, USA

Sternenkeller, Ruti

Ein Tag im Leben von Tim & Puma Mimi, Helsinki Klub, Zirich

Stummfilmvertonung, Uto Kino, Zirich

Fabriggli, Buchs

Béackeranlage, Zirich

Stapferhaus, Lenzburg (S)

Volkshaus, Zlrich

Kiblix Festival, Maribor, Slowenia

Kurzfilmtage Winterthur, Alte Kaserne, Winterthur
Pixmix, Dampfzentrale, Bern

Le Cabinet, Geneva

Satrocks, Lausanne

Patterns & Pleasures Festival, Frascati Theater, Amsterdam, the Netherlands
G27, Grubenstrasse, Zirich

Rio Bogota Benefiz, Pokalladen Ziirich

Razzia, Zlrich

Museumsnacht, Helmhaus, Zirich

Klingenmuhle, Marstetten

Lethargy (Street Parade), Rote Fabrik, Zurich

Perla Mode, Ziirich

Exil, Zurich

Marriage Party, Stafa

Japan Day, Stall6, Zirich, Benefit Concert for Japan
Stummfilmvertonung, Pokalladen, Zirich

BKW Protest-Camp, Bern

"Knack Attack" TV, Joiz, Zirich

Vorstadtsounds Festival, Zirich

“Pecha Kucha” Benefit Event for Japan, Razzia, Zurich
BKW Protest-Camp, Bern

"Ganbare Japan" Benefit Concert for Japan, Clubraum, Rote Fabrik, Zlrich
Fizzen Shop, Zirich

Benefit Concert for Japan, Kraftfeld, Winterthur
Amp Cafe, Koenji, Tokyo (S)

Rote Fabrik, Clubraum, Zirich (S)

Progr Bee-Flat, Turnhalle, Bern
Aktionshalle, Rote Fabrik, Zirich



26.12.10
09.12.10
03.12.10
19.11.10
16.11.10

Sektor Heimat, Saabrilicken, Germany
DI!Club, Lausanne

Palace, St.Gallen

Hinterhof, Basel

Cabaret Voltair, Zirich

13.11. 10 Stall6, Zurich

10.11.10
05.11.10
30.10.10
18.09.10
17.09.10
02.09.10
20.08.10
07.08.10
13.07.10
10.07.10
08.07.10
03.07.10
26.06.10
24.06.10
17.06.10
10.06.10
05.06.10
02.06.10
20.05.10
18.05.10
16.05.10
08.05.10

Motel Campo, Geneva

Alpenhof, Appenzell

Fizzen Fashion Show, Schiilr, Luzern
Clubraum, Rote Fabrik, Ziirich

Atelier, Rote Fabrik, Zirich
Theaterspektakel, Zurich

Wuhrplatzfest, Langenthal

Werdinsel Open Air Festival, Zurich
MONTREUX JAZZ FESTIVAL, MONTREUX
Treibhaus, Luzern

Triemli Hospital, Zurich

Exil, Zlrich

Wipkingen Open Air Festival, Zlrich
Transat-D!Club, Lausanne

SONAR FESTIVAL BARCELONA, SPAIN
Giesserei, Orlikon (S)

Bernhard Theater, Zurich (S)

Tard pour Bar TSR-D!Club, Lausanne (S)
Moon Romantic, Tokyo, Japan

Shinjuku Motion, Tokyo, Japan

Shinjuku Marz, Tokyo, Japan

Sakana the Universe, Tokyo, Japan

07.05. 10 Koenji High, Tokyo, Japan

06.05.10
14.04.10
28.03.10
28.03.10
20.03.10
17.02.10
13.02.10
06.02.10
02.02.10

2009

21.11.09
20.11.09
03.10.09
02.10.09
01.10.09
26.09.09
19.09.09
13.09.09
08.09.09
07.09.09
06.09.09
22.08.09
15.08.09
07.08.09
23.07.09
27.06.09
25.06.09
29.05.09
27.05.09
13.05.09
02.05.09
24.04.09
24.04.09
21.04.09
18.04.09
06.04.09
03.04.09
03.28.09
21.03.09

Amp Cafe, Tokyo, Japan

Exil with Rizzoknor, Zirich

Supermarket with Rizzoknor, Zirich

Stadltfilter Radio, Winterthur

Stall6, Zirich

"Memories of Matsuko", EWZ Stattkino, Zurich
La Parenthese, Nyon

Hacienda, Sierre (S)

Moods, Zdrich (S)

Zimtstern Collection Fashion Show Zdrich (S)
Exil, Zurich (S)

Forum Claque, Baden

Kraftfeld, Winterthur

Carhartt Shop, Zirich

Living Room, Lugano

Dampfzentrale, Bern

Fantoche Animation Festival, Baden
Sudpol, Luzern

Stattwerkstatt, Ars Electronica, Linz, Austria
Ars Electronica with E-toy Linz, Austria
hinZundkunZ, Leipzig, Germany
Hafenklang, Humburg, Germany
Stadtsommer, Ziirich

Paléo Festival, Nyon

Atelier Opening, Matten, Bern (S)
Transat Festival, D!Club, Lausanne (S)
Pianos, New York (S)

Pianos, New York (S)

Brasilea, Basel (S)

Nordbrucke, Zirich

Tweakfest, Alte Borse, Ziirich

Progr, Bern

Stadthaus, Armswil

Dependance, Baden

Boschbar, Zirich

Queenkong, Neuchatel

Chriizschidr, Buttisholz

Z0O0-L'Usine, Geneva



20.03.09
14.03.09
07.03.09
23.01.09
19.01.09
17.01.09

2008

28.11.08
15.11.08
14.11.08
12.11.08
18.10.08
28.08.08
22.08.08
16.08.08
20.06.08
10.05.08
01.03.08
23.02.08

2007

28.12.07
26.12.07
25.12.07
24.11.07
15.10.07
01.09.07
24.08.07
04.07.07
17.0507

06.04.07
30.03.07

2006

09.12.06
02.12.06
01.12.06
20.09.06
24.08.06
23.06.06
02.06.06
24.05.06
06.05.06
24.04.06
31.03.06
18.03.06
06.01.06
05.01.06

2005

01.10.05
27.08.05
19.08.05
18.08.05
21.05.05
22.04.05
07.04.05

Couleur3, Radio, Lausanne

Fass, Schaffhausen

Luzern Film Festival Bourbaki Panorama, Luzern
Kulturmarkt, Zirich (S)

GoldenesFass, Basel (S)

"MusicOmax" TSR, TV, MAD, Lausanne (S)

Helsinki, Zurich (S)
Hafenklang, Hamburg (S)
Madame Claude, Berlin (S)
NBI, Berlin (S)

Koenji High, Tokyo

Silent Barn, New York (S)
Galapagos, New York (S)
Monkey Town, New York (S)
Santos Party House, New York (S)
Monkey Town, New York (S)
Gaskessel, Bern (S)
Superzero, Zurich (S)

Stall6 , Zurich

Gaswerk, Winterthur

Dachstock Bern

Schoéneggstrasse Hauseinweihung (S)

Copy Festival, Provitreff, Zurich (S)
Museumsnacht, Léwenbrauareal, Zirich (without Mimi)
Gloria, Zurich (without Mimi)

Kaufleuten, Zirich (without Mimi)

Womb, Tokyo

Kraftfeld, Winterthur (without Mimi)

Dynamo, Zurich, alpinechic-night (without Mimi)

Plugged Festival, Buttisholz (without Mimi)
Cross Club, Prag

Rivertown, Prag

NBI, Popkomm, Berlin

Musikfestwochen, Albani, Winterthur

Boa, Luzern

Mains d'oeuvres, Paris

Pulp, Paris

Reitschule, Bern

Hive, Zirich

Gasthaus Sonne, Zirich

Gaswerk, Winterthur

Kalkbreite, Zurich

Recordrelease-Konzert, Dachkantine, Zirich

Unruhe bitte, Gessneralle, Zirich
Schnirkel Open Air, Glattfelden
Cross Club, Prag

Kinsky Palace, Prag Biennale
Dachkantine, Zirich

M4Music, Zirich

Ex-bliss, Zilrich



